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CLASSIFICA DOPO 2" MANCHE
POS 1°  MANCHE 2°  MANCHE TEMPO
GEN cL NR  LICENZA  CONDUTTORE NAZ SCUDERIA VETTURA CLASSE TEMPO PEN TEMPO PEN CLASS  DISTACCO
1° RAGGRUPPAMENTO
1 1 22 67710 BARTOLI GIOVANNI 100 IT TEAM ITALIA AR GIULIA GTA 1600 1G1T160 320.44 324.02 6'44.46
2 2 26 228954 MICHELI FABIO 100 T SC.KINZICA AR GIULIA SPRINT GT 1G1T160 328.74 326.10 6'54.84 10.38
3 1 37  gs646 FUMI RANIERI 101 1T SC.TUSCIA VITERBO PORSCHE 356 B 1EGT160 3'34.04 331.76 7'05.80 21.34
4 1 9 48163 "RINO LOINO" 100 IT CIRCOLO DELLA BIELLA BMC AUSTIN MORRIS 1FT130 3'35.60 330.22 7'05.82 21.36
S 1 19 207906 ROSATI RICCARDO 100 T SC.BIONDETTI FORD CONSUL CORTINA 1FT160 334.78 342.84 7'17.62 33.16
6 2 36 o112 DE ANGELIS ANGELO 100 IT SC.BORZACCHINI LAYTON TVR GRANTURA 1EGT160 3'39.80 338.14 7'17.94 33.48
7 1 39 207779 "DENNIS HULME" 100 IT TEAM MUGELLO CORSE DE TOMASO MANGUSTA 1G1GTP +2 338.74 341.32 7'20.06 35.60
8 1 14 ss025 PORCIATTI VITO 100 T VALDELSA CLASSIC GORDINI R8 1G1T130 342.79 340.11 7'22.90 38.44
9 1 33 52836 ZUCCHI SANDRO 103 IT SC.TUSCIA VITERBO AR GIULIETTA SPRINT 1EGT130 343.97 3'39.54 7'23.51 39.05
10 1 34 228617 CHIANUCCI GIANCARLO 100 T VALLE DEL LIRI LANCIA FULVIA SPORT 1G1GT130 342.36 343.62 7'25.98 41.52
11 2 15 110668 CICCONI ROBERTO 100 IT AR SPRINT 1FT160 345.06 34373 7'28.79 4433
12 2 12 205724 CHIAVACCINI FRANCO 100 1T SC.KINZICA AR GIULIA GT JUNIOR 1G1T130 345,09 343.97 7'29.06 44.60
13 3 24 110143 GINESI ANDREA 100 T OLD STAR RACING AR GIULIA GT VELOCE 1G1T160 347.37 344,04 7'31.41 46.95
14 1 5 74524 ORAZIOLI MARCELLO 100 IT PILOTI SENESI ABARTH 1000 TC 1FT100 3'48.30 34358 7'31.88 47.42
15 2 32 102007 ROSSI TOMMASO 103 T SC.TUSCIA VITERBO AR GIULIETTA SPRINT 1EGT130 345.78 3'46.89 7'32.67 48.21
16 2 4 92013 GOBBINI BORIS 100 T VALDELSA CLASSIC ABARTH 1000 TC 1FT100 348.25 345,03 7'33.28 48.82
17 1 3 27564 MAGGIORELLI GIOVANNI 100 IT SC.BIONDETTI ABARTH 850 TC 1FT85 347.41 348,55 7'35.96 51.50
18 2 2 104583 FRENGUELLOTTI MARCO 100 IT PILOTI SENESI ABARTH 850 TC 1FT85 350.11 347.72 7'37.83 53.37
19 1 29 36323 GERARDI BIAGIO 100 T VALLE DEL LIRI AUSTIN HEALEY SPRITE 1EGT100 351.56 3550.10 7'41.66 57.20
20 1 27 91020 RICCARDI GIANLUCA 100 IT PILOTI SENESI BMW 2002 Ti 1G1T200 3'34.64 411.00 7'45.64 101.18
21 1 28 70578 BERNARDINI CLAUDIO 100 IT AR 2600 SPRINT 1FT+200 401.66 403.76 805.42 1'20.96
22 1 38 71130 CORSANI BRUNO 100 IT VALDELSA CLASSIC TRIUMPH TR3 1EGT200 2402.22 403.45 8'05.67 121.21
23 1 31 74531 MEONI ANTONIO 100 IT PILOTI FIORENTINI ABARTH 1000 OTS 1G1GT100 408.11 407.16 8'15.27 1'30.81
24 1 111 208571 DI FELICE FERNANDO 10 T TEAM ITALIA ABARTH 1100 1BC115 446,52 442,87 9'29.39 2'44.93
CLASSIFICATI 24
NON PARTITI 2
16 232251 DROGHINI LUIGI 100 T LOTUS CORTINA 1FT160 NP 2% MANCHE
18 49543 MASTRONICOLA ANTONIO 100 IT LENTO TEAM LOTUS CORTINA 1FT160 NP 2" MANCHE
RITIRATI 5
18 49543 MASTRONICOLA ANTONIO 100 T LENTO TEAM LOTUS CORTINA 1FT160 RIT. 1" MANCHE
7 224688 VEGNI ANTONIO 100 IT PILOTI SENESI LANCIA FULVIA 2C 1FT115 RIT. 2 MANCHE
21 49793 VEZZOSI MASSIMO 100 T SC.TUSCIA VITERBO FORD CORTINA LOTUS 1FT160 RIT. 2% MANCHE
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POS 1° MANCHE 2°  MANCHE TEMPO

GEN CL NR LICENZA  CONDUTTORE NAZ  SCUDERIA VETTURA CLASSE TEMPO PEN TEMPO PEN CLASS  DISTACCO
35 61112 DE SANTI STEFANO 100 T VALDELSA CLASSIC ALPINE A110 1G1GT130 RIT. 2% MANCHE
112 232051 PUCCI MASSIMO 110 1T VALDELSA CLASSIC MINI MARCOS 1,3 1BC130 RIT. 2% MANCHE
ESCLUSI 0

2° RAGGRUPPAMENTO

1 1 92 215031 CONTI CLAUDIO 200 IT PORSCHE 911 RSR3.0 2GTS+250 309.12 309.53 6'18.65
2 2 A TESTI GIORGIO 200 IT PORSCHE 911 2GTS+250 314.78 309.35 6'24.13 5.48
& & 93 19233 TARQUINI ROBERTO 200 IT PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 2GTS+250 316.12 316.39 6'32.51 13.86
4 1 86 202829 ERMINI ROBERTO 200 IT CASSIA CORSE STORICA PORSCHE 911 S 2GT+250 318.86 320.22 6'39.08 20.43
5 1 66 222850 COLAPICCHIONI SANDRO 200 IT VALDELSA CLASSIC FIAT 128 RALLY 2TC130 325.43 319.79 6'45.22 26.57
6 1 122 MAZZUOLI BRUNO 200 IT PILOTI SENESI AR GTV 2000 2T200 329.23 325.74 6'54.97 36.32
7 2 48 78499 BETTI FRANCO 200 1T PILOTI SENESI BMW 2002 Ti 2T200 327.08 328.40 6'55.48 36.83
8 2 85 222538 DOLCE VITO 200 IT AS.P.AS. PORSCHE 911 2GT+250 3'32.30 331,54 7'03.84 45.19
9 1 84 212644 LELLI FABRIZIO 200 IT CASSIA CORSE STORICA ABARTH 124 2GT200 336,71 3'35.39 7'11.10 52.45
10 3 49 219493 CARI LUIGI 200 IT BMW TI 27200 338.75 337.54 7'16.29 57.64
11 1 83 228255 NATALINI FABIO 200 IT SC.KINZICA LANCIA FULVIA C.PE' 2GT160 3'38.85 337.54 7'16.39 57.74
12 2 82 17602 DE PALMA MARCO 200 IT LANCIA FULVIA C.PE' 2GT160 3'38.88 3'38.54 7'17.42 58.77
13 1 52 81305 BARTOLONI MAURIZIO 200 1T VALDELSA CLASSIC OPEL COMMODORE 2T+250 341.64 340.43 7'22.07 103.42
14 1 87 208320 CAPRIOTTI LUIGI 200 IT LANCIA FULVIA HF 160 2GTS160 341.37 341.87 723.24 1'04.59
15 1 43 92923 ARRIGHI FORTUNATO 200 IT VALDELSA CLASSIC INNOCENTI MINI COOPE 2T130 342.96 342,67 7'25.63 1'06.98
16 1 58 64836 LAVECCHIA ANTONIO 200 IT PILOTI SENESI GIANNINI 650 NP 2TC70 346.84 344,58 7'31.42 112.77
17 2 56 85037 CIABATTINI GABRIELE 200 IT VALDELSA CLASSIC GIANNINI 650 NP 2TC70 346.78 344.94 7'31.72 113.07
18 1 63 33117 BARTOLI ALVARO 200 1T TEAM ITALIA FIAT 128 2TC115 345.93 348.65 7'34.58 115.93
19 1 68 77809 ZINZI ROSARIO 200 IT OLD STAR RACING AR GIULIA SUPER 2TC160 3'50.50 344.14 7'34.64 1'15.99
20 1 62 210718 ZAZZETTA MASSIMO 200 IT TEAM POMOZZI AUTOBIANCHI A112 H 2TC100 346.18 349.20 7'35.38 1'16.73
21 2 88 230519 LOTTINI PIERO 200 1T SC.KINZICA LANCIA FULVIA C.PE' 2GTS160 349,91 348.49 7'38.40 119.75
22 1 81l 91006 PANFILI ALDO 200 IT SCUD ETRURIA FIAT X 1-9 2GT130 350.42 348.73 7'39.15 1'20.50
23 1 47 207875 LA ROCCA GIUSEPPE 200 1T AS.PAS. AR GIULIA NUOVA SUPE 2T160 351.01 3'50.33 7'41.34 122.69
24 3 54 223640 INGLIMA ALESSANDRO 200 1T SC.51 SPORT ABARTH 695 SS 2TC70 352.22 349.26 7'41.48 122.83
25 1 41 71272 GIACHI SILVANO 200 IT PILOTI VALTIBERINI AUTOBIANCHI A112 2T100 355.47 355.37 7'50.84 1'32.19
26 2 64 232138 COLAPICCHIONI ADALGISO 200 IT FIAT 128 2TC130 3'58.06 355.24 7'53.30 1'34.65
27 1 42 g5930 MUZzI PABLO 200 1T VALDELSA CLASSIC AUTOBIANCHI A 112 2T115 356.78 357.05 7'53.83 135.18
28 2 51 220029 COLAPICCHIONI CARLO 200 IT AR 2000 GTV 2T130 209.15 £07.63 8'16.78 1'58.13
29 4 53 106540 GALOPPI PAOLO 202 1T SC.51 SPORT ABARTH 595 SS 2TC70 411.04 405.74 8'16.78 1'58.13
30 2 61 228787 BURLA NAZZARENO 200 IT SC.TUSCIA VITERBO INNOCENTI MINI COOPE 2TC100 408.59 42354 8'32.13 2'13.48
31 3 65 232249 VANNINI ANTONIO 200 IT AUSTIN MORRIS MINI C 2TC130 430.82 427.50 8'58.32 2'39.67
32 3 59 219292 FABRIZI MARCO 200 IT FIAT850 S C 2TC100 438,94 433.56 912,50 253.85
33 5 55 gs234 BAGNOLI AMICIS 200 IT VALDELSA CLASSIC GANNINI 650 NP 2TC70 5'36.65 409.92 9'46.57 327.92
CLASSIFICATI 33
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CONDUTTORE

INNOCENTI ROBERTO

SCORRETTI PAOLO

CREMONESI FRANCO

DI FULVIO LUCIANO
LORENZETTI MARIO

DI FULVIO STEFANO
TURRIZIANI ROBERTO
CANTARELLA PAOLO
MASCARI VITTORIO
BIGLIAZZI AMERIGO
IANTORNO FRANCESCO
BATELLA MASSIMILIANO
BENDINELLI DINO

POSTI LUCIANO

CARAFA MARIO
QUATTRANNI RENATO
RICCIARELLI FRANCESCO
GHINI ENRICO

LLLI SILVANO
BERTINELLI ALVARO
POLATO SILVANO

MATRICARDI REMO
MATRICARDI REMO

MUCCINI PIERLUIGI DARK

200

200

310
300
310
300
310
310
310
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
310
300
300
300

300
300

310

NAZ

SCUDERIA

VALDELSA CLASSIC

PILOTI SENESI

VETTURA

SIMCA RALLY 2

PORSCHE 911 S

3° RAGGRUPPAMENTO

SUPERGARA
PUBLIMOTOR
PILOTI SENESI
PUBLIMOTOR

SC.BIONDETTI
PILOTI SENESI

SC.KINZICA

COSTA OVEST RACING

SC.TUSCIA VITERBO

SCUD ETRURIA

PILOTI SENESI

SC.BIONDETTI

VALDELSA CLASSIC

PUBLIMOTOR
PUBLIMOTOR

SC.BIONDETTI

OSELLAPA/5

FIAT X 1-9

LUCCHINI SN87

FIAT X 1-9

OSELLA PA/N

OLMAS SPORT N 2500
SEREM SPORT

VW GOLF GTI

LANCIA BETA MONTECAR
MG METRO

FIAT 500

AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABA
GIANNINI 650 NP
AUTOBIANCHI A 112
AMS 176

AR ALFA SUD SPRINT
AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABA
GIANNINI 700

FIAT X 1-9
FIAT X 1-9

MUCCINI SPORT

CLASSE

2T130

2GTS250

3IRBC200
3SIL160
3JRBC250
3SIL130
3JRBC250
3JRBC250
3JRBC160
3T250
3T160
3GT200
3TC130
3SIL70
3T115
3SIL70
3SIL100
3IRBC130
3TC160
3T115
3SIL70

3SIL130
3SIL130

3JRBC+200

1° MANCHE
TEMPO

NP 2" MANCHE

RIT. 2" MANCHE

2'51.57
3'01.18
3'02.89
3'06.80
3'07.83
3'14.80
3'24.22
3'31.23
337.72
3'45.56
348.17
3'47.95
3'48.65
3'52.58
3'50.65
3'55.19
3'57.90
3'58.29
4'12.83

NP 1" MANCHE
NP 2" MANCHE

RIT. 2" MANCHE

PEN

2°  MANCHE
TEMPO

2'49.78
3'00.92
3'02.88
3'00.79
3'05.56
3'10.38
3'20.72
3'26.67
3'37.16
3'44.65
3'45.94
3'47.36
3'48.43
3'48.90
3'51.09
3'52.52
3'54.63
3'54.41
4'05.08

PEN

TEMPO
CLASS

5'41.35
6'02.10
6'05.77
6'07.59
6'13.39
6'25.18
6'44.94
6'57.90
7'14.88
7'30.21
7'34.11
7'35.31
7'37.08
7'41.48
7'41.74
747.71
7'52.53
7'52.70
8'17.91

DISTACCO

20.75

24.42

26.24

32.04

43.83
1'03.59
1'16.55
1'33.53
1'48.86
1'52.76
1'53.96
1'55.73
2'00.13
2'00.39
2'06.36
2'11.18
2'11.35
2'36.56
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